I'pyne 3a Bexk6e u3 npeaMeTa CTaTUCTUYKA TEPMOJMHAMHKA

nerak 10h-12h

nerak 12h-14h

2010/0028
2012,/0083
2013/0102
2015/0070
2016,/0061
2016/0074
2016,/0085
2016/0104
2017/0002
2017/0013
2017/0058
2018,/0001
2018/0004
2018/0006
2018/0012
2018/0016
2018,/0020
2018,/0025
2018/0029
2018,/0033
2018/0038
2018/0043
2018/0048
2018,/0051
2018,/0059
2018/0067
2019/0066

[TanTuh JlaHka
HukuyeBuh Coduja
3natuh Mapuja
JlaBKoBCcKHU AHbesa
[Tajuh Cama
[leTpoBuh MupjaHa
JoBaHnoBuh KaTapuHa
[layHoBuh AHa
Tomwuh JoBaH
[TeTpoBuh Wcuaopa
Bokosuh Teomopa
HoBakoBuh MBaHa
KocanoBuh Maprta
Bokyn UBaHa
CrojanoBuh Katapuna
JejkoBuh Ctedana
CMu/baHnuh AHUIA
AnamoBuh Hana
Jamuh Jlanuna
CramenkoBuh JoBaHa
PonpoBuh KatapuHa
CumoHoBuh KaTapuHa
['oyanuH Kpuctuna
Jawuh Anekcangap
CrankoBuh TaTjaHa
Jlexuh Craia
[MITuknauna Coma

2012/0017
2012/0094
2015/0056
2015/0095
2016,/0072
2016,/0080
2016,/0094
2016/0110
2017/0010
2017/0031
2017/0080
2018,/0003
2018,/0005
2018,/0007
2018/0015
2018/0018
2018/0021
2018,/0022
2018,/0023
2018,/0026
2018,/0032
2018/0036
2018/0039
2018/0047
2018/0049
2018,/0052
2018,/0066
2018,/0073

JankoBuh Anbhesuja
CrankoBuh HaTtaia
Bacuh Muinna
MapTtah Kpuctuna
Hophesuh Hukosa
Jly6apna AHa
JokcumoBuh JoBaHa
KpuBokyha Mapuja
Konuh 'aBpuiio
ATtaHackoBuh AHa
BoruheBuh Jlnguja
ApcenunjeBuh Anbesna
TpajkoBuh KceHuna
Ba6uh JoBana
['osry60Buh Jlyka
Pamasganu bap6apa
Tacuh Aubena
BomkoBuh JesneHa
PagenkoBuh Muinna
MyHnuTiak MarganeHa
MwusnoBaHoBuh HukoJsieta
Bapuh Musban

Bjenuh MapujaHa
JlunoBuHa Aubesa
Bacuh Capa
CreBaHueBuh KpuctuHa
WBsbaHuH ByjaguH
PanbesnoBuh Jlyka

BpaHuciaaB MusioBaHoBuh

Hpe,[[METHI/I dCHUCTEHT



